Security | Access | Video | Intrusion | Converged Solutions | Services
Integration
Capabilities
Easy
Installation
Growth
Opportunities
Flexibility

SPECIFICATION
Specifi cations
Ordering Information:
HSM3408: ..............................8 hardwired zone expander
Dimensions: ...83 mm x 145 mm (3.25 inches x 5.7 inches)
Board Current Draw: ...............................................50 mA
Input Voltage: ...................................10.8 VDC - 12.5 VDC
Operating Environment: ...-10˚ C to + 55˚ C (14˚ F to 131˚ F)
Relative Humidity: ……..…………………...............5% to 93%
Enclosures:
Standard metal cabinet (North America): HSC3010C
Red cabinet (Canada only): HSC3010CR
Attack resistant cabinet (North America): HSC3030CA
Specifi cations
Ordering Information:
HSM3WIFI: .........................................USB WIFI Adapter
Spectrum: …………......…………….……… IEEE 802.11 b/g/n
Frequency band: …....…….……….…………………….2.4 GHz
Security: ………….........………………….…………………WPA2
Supply voltage: ……....…………….USB VBUS 5 VDC ± 5 %
Current: ……...….120 mA @ 5 V (typical); 380 mA @ 5 V
Panel interface: ..................................USB Type-A, Male
RF distance: .....……... > 20 M (65.5 feet) line of sight (in
the metal panel cabinet with the door open)
Default SSID: …....…………………….………………HSM3WIFI
Default password: …...…………….………………….12345678
Static IP address: ……………....……………………192.168.55.1
SPECIFICATION
Tyco security solutions PowerSeries Pro 1.1 8
 HSM3204CX Power Supply with Corbus Repeater
• The HSM3204CX provides an additional 12 VDC, 2 amps of
current along with 4 programmable Form C relay outputs
 • Each module extends the bus up to 4000 feet. Four
modules may be connected together in series for a total
of 14,000 feet
 • Connect a maximum of 1/8 modules per system
 • Displays battery charge levels and all Corbus voltages for
simpler diagnostics
 • Simplify installation with easy to handle, removable
terminal blocks
 HSM3350 Supervised 3 Amp Power Supply
•  Uses HS65WPSNA Power Supply adapter
 • Simplify installation with easy to handle,
removable terminal blocks
 • Provides enhanced diagnostics information for simpler
diagnostics
 • The HSM3350 provides an additional 12 VDC,
3 amps of power
 • Dual battery backups individually supervised
 • Connect 3/4 modules per system
 • Displays battery charge levels and all bus voltages for
simpler diagnostics
Specifi cations
Ordering Information:
HSM3204CX: .....2 Amp Power Supply with Bus Extender
Dimensions: ...191 mm X 97 mm (7.5 inches x 3.8 inches)
Board Current Draw: .............................................25 mA
Input Voltage: ......................................................18 VDC
Operating Environment: ...-10˚ C to + 55˚ C (14˚ F to 131˚ F)
Relative Humidity: ……….......……………………. 5% to 93%
Aux output Voltage: ……….........……10.8VDC – 12.5 VDC
Aux output current: …………………….........…….… 2 Amps
Enclosures:
Standard metal cabinet (North America): HSC3010C
Red cabinet (Canada only): HSC3010CR
Attack resistant cabinet (North America): HSC3030CAR
Specifi cations
Ordering Information:
HSM3350: .....................................3 Amp Power Supply
Dimensions: …191 mm X 97 mm (7.5 inches x 3.8 inches)